PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Notification No. Bachelor of Science in Nursing 2" Semester Examination 2024-Oct./01
Result of the

Bachelor of Science in Nursing 2" Semester Oct., 2024

Result of each candidate as calculated is notified as shown in the column of result. ‘SGPA’

means Semester Grade Point Average.‘R’ means to reappear in the paper/s shown in brackets as per

regulation.
Paper Subject Marks Subject
Credits
Pl Applied Biochemistry and Applied 100 05
. Nutrition & Dietetics Theory)
PIl Nursing Foundation I & II ( Theory+Prac.) 100+100 12+11=23
PIII . Health/Nursing informatics & Technology 50 03
(Prac.)
Assigned Credits in 2"'Semester: - 31 SGPA: - 10

Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name/ Result
Mother’s Name SGPA

Govt. Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh ' ’

Regular Candidates

102 36623000080 ANSHUL KUMAR KARSHAN PAL SINGH/ 9.23
PARMILA )

103 36623000081 ARYAN THAKUR ANIL THAKUR / 580

’ BHARTI THAKUR ’

104 36623000082 DURGESH JOSHI SANJAY PRAKASH JOSHI/ 7.38
BIMLA JOSHI ' '

105 36623000083 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAM PRATAP SHARMA/ 5.71
GAYATRI SHARMA )

106 . 36623000084 MANDEEP SHARMA SATBIR SHARMA / 7.45
BALDEVI )

107 36623000085 MOHD KAIF MOHD ABID / R (P1
MUSYYDA (P1)

108 36623000086 NAVPREET SINGH JATINDER SINGH / 7.52

GURPREET KAUR



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

36623000087
36623000088
36623000089
36623000090
36623000091
36623000028
36623000029
36623000030
36623000031
36623000032
36623000033
36623000034
36623000035
36623000036
36623000037
36@?3000038

36623000039

NEELKANTH GAUR
RISHABH KUMAR
SAQIB NAZIR DAR
SARTHAK JASWAL
YUVRAJ

ADITI KAUR
ALISHA INSAN
AMANJOT KAUR
ANSHIKA GAUTAM
ANUSHKA

AROAJ HAMEED
ARVINPREET KAUR
ASHA KUMARI
ASMAT JAN
BHAWANA KUMARI
CHESTA

DIVYA BIDLA

NAVNEET KUMAR /
MADHUMITA SHARMA

INDER SINGH/
KUMARI SUNITA

NAZIR AHMAD DAR/
SAMEERA BAIGUM

JAGEET JASWAL/
PUNEETA THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR/
RENU BALA

ANUPAM KUMAR /
SUMAN LATA

DINESH KUMAR/
RAMA RANI

BALJEET SINGH /
GURMEET KAUR

SANJEEV KUMAR GAUTAM /
RENU GAUTAM

SAMER SINGH /
SOMA

ABDUL HAMEED BHAT /
AFROZA

BALJINDER SINGH /
RUPINDER KAUR

AJAY SHARMA /
GEETA DEVI

GH QADIR TELI/
MARYAM BANOO

SUDESH KUMAR /
NEERAJ KUMARI

JASBIR CHAND /
MEENA KUMARI

VINOD KUMAR BIDLA/
KUSHLATA

7.52

5.35

7.06

7.26

R (P1)

8.23

8.19

6.45

8.10

1.77

17.711

7.58

6.45

8.19

8.48

1.74

R (P1)



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

6622000001

36623000041

36623000042

36623000043

36623000044

36623000045

36623000046

36623000047

36623000048

36623000049

36623000050

36623000051

36623000052

36623000053

36623000054

36623000055

36623000056

ESHANA RAI

GIRIYA PALIWAL

GITANJALI

GUNGUN

HARMANPREET KAUR

HARSHPREET KAUR

HRITIKA

IRAM TARIQ

ISHPREET KAUR

ISLA

JOYDEEP KAUR

KAVITA

KAVITA

KESHI SAHNI

KHUSHI

KHUSHI KHANNA

KOMAL MAHRA

BALJEET KUMAR/
ANITA DEVI

SANJEEV KUMAR PALIWAL/
MEENA

SURJEET SINGH /
VANITA

SANJAY KUMAR /
PARAMJEET ALIAS BINU

TAJINDER SINGH /
NAVDEEP KAUR

KULVINDER SINGH /
JASPAL KAUR

RAVI CHAUHAN /
ANURADHA CHAUHAN

TARIQ AHMAD REGOO/
MEHBOOBA TARIQ

HARVINDER SINGH/
MEENA

MOHD YUSUF/
SHABANA

AMRAO SINGH/
BALWINDER KAUR

JAGDISH KUMAR/
NEETU KUMARI

ROOP LAL/
RAJ KUMARI

BRIJESH SAHNLI/
KASHISH SAHNI

VIJAY KUMAR/
NIRMALA

AMIT KHANNA/
SUDHA KHANNA

BERENDRA SINGH/
GEETA DEVI

7.58

7.52

7.36

6.39

7.52

8.19

7.42

7.81

7.35

7.35

5.81

7.58

R (P1)

7.45

6.97

7.45

R (P1)



143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

36623000057
36623000058
36623000059
36623000060
36623000061
36623000062
36623000063
36623000064
36623000065
36623000066
36623000068
36623000069
36623000070
36623000071
36623000072
3662?000073

36623000074

LAKSHITA

LOVELEEN

MEENAKSHI KANAUJIA

MEHAK

MEHAK

NIHARIKA

NITIKA KATOCH

NUPUR

PAHUL SHARMA

PRERNA SHARMA

PRIYANKA MOOND

RADHIKA

RIYA MALIK

SANJANA KUMARI

SHREYA PATHANIA

SHREYA SONI

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SANJAY ABROL/
MAONIKA

LAL JI/
KAMLESH KUMARI

AMNU PRASAD /
GEETA

DHAN BAHADUR/
SARITA

PARAMJIT/
MEENAKSHI

SUNIL AHUJA/
MEENA

NARESH/
NISHA

MOHAN BUDHESHWAR /
NEELAM KUMARI

AJAY SHARMA /
RAJNI BALA

SHRINIWAS SHARMA/
RANI DEVI

GOPAL SINGH/
SUSHILA DEVI

RAJVEER SINGH/
PROMILA

BALJIT MALIK/
REETA MALIK

SANJAY KUMAR JHA/
KUMARI ANU DEVI

SANJEEV SINGH/

SUMAN LATA

BIPIN KUMAR GUPTA/
RANI DEVI

KULDEEP SINGH/
MANPREET KAUR

6.94

7.00

7.65

7.39

7.35

7.90

7.84

6.10

8.29

7.81

7.00

7.35

8.13

6.58

6.84

6.68

6.13



161
162
163
164

165

Total: - 63

Chandigarh

32623000075

36623000076

36623000077

36623000078

36623000079

Aprill, 2025 @V

SNEHA

SUHANI THAKUR

SUMAN DEVI

T KARTIKA SHREE

YASHIKA SHARMA

RAJBIR SINGH/

MAYA DEVI R(P1)
KAMAL THAKUR/ 671
NISHA THAKUR '
SURAJ KUMAR/
REKHA 7.00
S TAMILARASU/ .90
T RADHA '
RAJESH KUMAR/ r 7
REKHA RANI :
o5 /,A/ '
D.R.E Controller of Examinations



